Position Other Positions Held
Teacher, Id Severe

Teacher, Se/Orientation &

Mobility

Teacher, Se/Visual Impairment

Teacher, Id Moderate

Program Assistant, Program

Compliance

Program Assistant, Program
Compliance

Teacher, Se/Visual Impairment
Program Assistant, Program
Compliance

Teacher, Se/Autism
Teacher, Id Severe
Custodian

I/A, Special Education
Program Assistant, At Risk
Students

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Total Wages

$127,150

$94,826

$94,397

$81,764

$76,663

$75,609

$72,880

$68,257

$67,739

$63,985

$51,462

$46,469

$45,920

$43,881

$41,666

$36,409

$30,003

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,784

$25,313

$27,606

$26,646

$23,333

$24,822

$19,368

$22,932

$20,203

$19,709

$17,786

$16,723

$22,597

$18,357

$19,668

$15,920

$6,330



I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Program Assistant, At Risk
Students

I/A, Special Education

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

Jurupa Middle School

$26,671

$26,150

$24,906

$22,167

$6,269

$6,146

$5,438

$18,301

$13,597

$13,694

$10,908

$514

$4,774

$1,127



