Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, Id Severe		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$127,150	\$35,784
Teacher, Se/Orientation & Mobility		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$94,826	\$25,313
Teacher, Se/Visual Impairment		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$94,397	\$27,606
Teacher, Id Moderate		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$81,764	\$26,646
Program Assistant, Program Compliance		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$76,663	\$23,333
Program Assistant, Program Compliance		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$75,609	\$24,822
Teacher, Se/Visual Impairment		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$72,880	\$19,368
Program Assistant, Program Compliance		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$68,257	\$22,932
Teacher, Se/Autism		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$67,739	\$20,203
Teacher, Id Severe		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$63,985	\$19,709
Custodian		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$51,462	\$17,786
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$46,469	\$16,723
Program Assistant, At Risk Students		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$45,920	\$22,597
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$43,881	\$18,357
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$41,666	\$19,668
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$36,409	\$15,920
I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$30,003	\$6,330

I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$26,671	\$18,301
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$26,150	\$13,597
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$24,906	\$13,694
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$22,167	\$10,908
Program Assistant, At Risk Students	Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$6,269	\$514
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$6,146	\$4,774
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Riverside County Office of Education	Jurupa Middle School	\$5,438	\$1,127